
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 5, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8976077

8976076

8975868

8977238

8977192

8921625

8973780

8973779

8976083

8962488

8973782

8973783

8969185

8926846

8926844

8979799

Case

ALLABY, MADDOX HILCHIE

ALLABY, MADDOX HILCHIE

ARORA, HIMANSHU

CHISHOLM, NICHOLAS LEONARD

CLARK, MELISSA DAWN

CLARKE, TYLOR MICHAEL

FULLER, JESSE CAMERON

FULLER, JESSE CAMERON

GREEN, HALEY KATHERINE

KANWAL NARYAIN, SINGH

SAGER, NAOMI JOANNA

SAGER, NAOMI JOANNA

SINGH, MOHIT

VALLIS, SEAN ALEXANDER

VALLIS, SEAN ALEXANDER

VASQUEZ, JOAN CIPRIANO

Name

1031671-1

1031671-1

1034690-1

1014466-3

860758-6

748486-4

1023792-1

1023792-1

868191-2

1029287-1

946636-3

946636-3

1030015-1

1022789-1

1022789-1

1032927-1

Person

MVA 117(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 175(4)

MVA 287(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

HPMB 13B(2)

HPMB 13B(2)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 64

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 5, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8987024

8976304

8979319

8976906

8971446

8977520

8977242

8977243

8883782

8976460

Case

AHMED, NASRELDIN OSMAN

BADOUR, YARA ADAIR

FAULKNER, CHAD MICHAEL

FISHER, GLENYS M

GAY, ARTHUR JOSEPH

GILES, DAVID W

MACDONNELL, JAMES ANTHONY

MACDONNELL, JAMES ANTHONY

SINGLA, NITTIN

YADAV, DEMANSHU

Name

1033747-1

1031117-1

396679-20

1032911-1

14207-11

410948-2

745088-6

745088-6

1013806-1

1031379-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

LCA 78(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


